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2017 Bayside Opent

 SITE : Bayside Secondary School  CITY : Belleville

 DATE : 9/23/17 ORGANIZER : Mike Miller

COMPETITION :
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Category Ranking Women

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max total  rank

54 Virtue Maleeka f48 45.90 Cornwall WL 4/16/04 44 47 49 49 53 55 58 58 107 1

37 Walsh Kassidy f48 44.10 CF PTBO WL 2/09/05 23 25 27 27 30 (33) 33 33 60 2

59 Sharman Molly f48 39.10 CF PTBO WL 1/05/06 20 22 (24) 22 27 29 30 30 52 3

33 Romany Kezia f53 52.80 Markham WL 3/23/01 (58) 58 60 60 75 (80) 80 80 140 1

44 Amundrud Heather f53 52.40 Just Lift 8/08/74 50 52 54 54 70 74 (76) 74 128 2

38 Cavanagh-Dollard Caitlyn f53 52.70 CF Queen Street 5/05/92 48 (50) 50 50 60 63 (66) 63 113 3

40 van Lieshout Ceresa f53 49.40 CF Queen Street 6/07/95 45 48 (51) 48 52 (55) 55 55 103 4

46 Davidson Pamela f53 53.00 Victory Barbell 8/28/79 30 34 36 36 45 50 52 52 88 5

56 Doran Natasha f53 50.00 Adamantium WL 12/01/02 33 36 (39) 36 43 47 51 51 87 6

48 Latremouille Claveau Marie f53 52.00 Just Lift 11/24/04 26 29 31 31 39 42 (45) 42 73 7

27 Condon Sarah f58 57.30 Victory Barbell 12/05/83 40 45 (50) 45 50 (55) 55 55 100 1

67 Martindale Kayla f58 54.80 Apollo Barbell 5/04/05 37 40 42 42 53 (56) (57) 53 95 2

18 Jurchuk Abby f63 58.50 Cornwall WL 1/12/00 67 (70) (70) 67 80 81 (84) 81 148 1

20 chandonnet abigail f63 61.10 Cornwall WL 5/30/94 55 58 60 60 66 68 72 72 132 2

63 Batts Cassandra f63 61.80 Varbanov WL 4/10/89 47 52 55 55 62 67 71 71 126 3

65 Wallace Jessica f63 60.00 Sabaria School of WL 7/19/86 (43) 43 45 45 65 68 71 71 116 4

13 kiriakou vanessa f63 61.00 CF Queen Street 9/14/96 45 (48) (48) 45 55 60 63 63 108 5

9 Paterson Hope f63 62.20 Adamantium WL 3/21/91 44 (47) (47) 44 55 58 (61) 58 102 6

35 Lalonde Brooke f63 59.80 Cornwall WL 12/17/00 38 40 42 42 56 59 (61) 59 101 7

14 Kozorezova Nancy f69 69.00 Just Lift 6/20/94 69 72 74 74 80 - - 80 154 1

2 BLAIR CONNIE f69 66.00 Synergy WL 9/09/87 46 (49) (49) 46 57 (59) 59 59 105 2

49 Laylor Maya f75 74.60 LPS 7/04/95 90 93 96 96 115 118 (121) 118 214 1

70 Hartford Katie f75 70.50 Durham WL 5/07/90 70 74 (78) 74 88 92 (96) 92 166 2

19 Penney Allison f75 73.10 Just Lift 3/07/79 55 59 (62) 59 73 77 (81) 77 136 3

7 Chute Emily f75 70.30 Fury WL 7/02/00 51 54 57 57 (68) 68 73 73 130 4

CLEAN&JERK Total

CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date

SNATCH
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Category Ranking Women

39 Ellis Meagan-Rose f75 74.30 Cornwall WL 12/20/95 47 50 (52) 50 59 62 (65) 62 112 5

64 Anderson Stephanie f75 73.90 Adamantium WL 7/13/80 (47) 47 50 50 (57) 57 (61) 57 107 6

16 Berthiaume Michele f75 73.30 Apollo Barbell 2/26/91 37 (40) (40) 37 56 60 63 63 100 7

21 ryan julia f90 76.90 Just Lift 10/01/90 75 78 81 81 90 93 (96) 93 174 1

73 Walker Addison f90 83.40 Victory Barbell 1/09/01 60 65 (68) 65 80 85 (90) 85 150 2

23 Townsend Amber f90 79.70 Adamantium WL 2/19/90 62 (67) (68) 62 80 86 (90) 86 148 3

61 Toffelmire Maggie f90 85.70 Just Lift 1/20/90 58 (61) (62) 58 68 71 (73) 71 129 4

52 Shaw Melanie f90 81.30 CF Queen Street 4/01/95 (50) 50 55 55 60 65 70 70 125 5

57 Moring Joanne f90 77.70 Apollo Barbell 4/30/64 38 40 42 42 (57) (57) (57) - - -

15 Foote Jenny f>90 135.90 CF PTBO WL 5/14/79 55 58 (60) 58 72 75 78 78 136 1

80 Wright Megan f>90 97.60 Durham WL 8/18/83 42 45 48 48 55 61 67 67 115 2

3



Sinclair  Ranking Women

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max BW Cat. Rg - Rk

49 Laylor Maya f75 74.60 LPS 7/04/95 90 93 96 96 115 118 (121) 118 214 255.605 254.936 1

33 Romany Kezia f53 52.80 Markham WL 3/23/01 (58) 58 60 60 75 (80) 80 80 140 206.418 205.853 2

70 Hartford Katie f75 70.50 Durham WL 5/07/90 70 74 (78) 74 88 92 (96) 92 166 204.083 197.754 3

18 Jurchuk Abby f63 58.50 Cornwall WL 1/12/00 67 (70) (70) 67 80 81 (84) 81 148 203.268 193.968 4

21 ryan julia f90 76.90 Just Lift 10/01/90 75 78 81 81 90 93 (96) 93 174 204.812 191.792 5

14 Kozorezova Nancy f69 69.00 Just Lift 6/20/94 69 72 74 74 80 - - 80 154 191.532 191.532 6

44 Amundrud Heather f53 52.40 Just Lift 8/08/74 50 52 54 54 70 74 (76) 74 128 189.775 188.208 7

20 chandonnet abigail f63 61.10 Cornwall WL 5/30/94 55 58 60 60 66 68 72 72 132 176.299 172.999 8

54 Virtue Maleeka f48 45.90 Cornwall WL 4/16/04 44 47 49 49 53 55 58 58 107 175.840 169.604 9

38 Cavanagh-Dollard Caitlyn f53 52.70 CF Queen Street 5/05/92 48 (50) 50 50 60 63 (66) 63 113 166.839 166.153 10

73 Walker Addison f90 83.40 Victory Barbell 1/09/01 60 65 (68) 65 80 85 (90) 85 150 170.322 165.338 11

63 Batts Cassandra f63 61.80 Varbanov WL 4/10/89 47 52 55 55 62 67 71 71 126 167.094 165.135 12

23 Townsend Amber f90 79.70 Adamantium WL 2/19/90 62 (67) (68) 62 80 86 (90) 86 148 171.372 163.134 13

19 Penney Allison f75 73.10 Just Lift 3/07/79 55 59 (62) 59 73 77 (81) 77 136 164.094 162.015 14

7 Chute Emily f75 70.30 Fury WL 7/02/00 51 54 57 57 (68) 68 73 73 130 160.066 154.868 15

65 Wallace Jessica f63 60.00 Sabaria School of WL 7/19/86 (43) 43 45 45 65 68 71 71 116 156.724 152.029 16

40 van Lieshout Ceresa f53 49.40 CF Queen Street 6/07/95 45 48 (51) 48 52 (55) 55 55 103 159.634 151.449 17

61 Toffelmire Maggie f90 85.70 Just Lift 1/20/90 58 (61) (62) 58 68 71 (73) 71 129 144.866 142.191 18

13 kiriakou vanessa f63 61.00 CF Queen Street 9/14/96 45 (48) (48) 45 55 60 63 63 108 144.393 141.544 19

27 Condon Sarah f58 57.30 Victory Barbell 12/05/83 40 45 (50) 45 50 (55) 55 55 100 139.247 138.124 20

52 Shaw Melanie f90 81.30 CF Queen Street 4/01/95 (50) 50 55 55 60 65 70 70 125 143.480 137.782 21

15 Foote Jenny f>90 135.90 CF PTBO WL 5/14/79 55 58 (60) 58 72 75 78 78 136 136.700 136.000 22

9 Paterson Hope f63 62.20 Adamantium WL 3/21/91 44 (47) (47) 44 55 58 (61) 58 102 134.729 133.681 23

39 Ellis Meagan-Rose f75 74.30 Cornwall WL 12/20/95 47 50 (52) 50 59 62 (65) 62 112 134.041 133.424 24

35 Lalonde Brooke f63 59.80 Cornwall WL 12/17/00 38 40 42 42 56 59 (61) 59 101 136.750 132.370 25

67 Martindale Kayla f58 54.80 Apollo Barbell 5/04/05 37 40 42 42 53 (56) (57) 53 95 136.399 131.218 26

2 BLAIR CONNIE f69 66.00 Synergy WL 9/09/87 46 (49) (49) 46 57 (59) 59 59 105 133.881 130.590 27

CLEAN&JERK
Total

Sinclair

CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date

SNATCH
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Sinclair  Ranking Women

46 Davidson Pamela f53 53.00 Victory Barbell 8/28/79 30 34 36 36 45 50 52 52 88 129.393 129.393 28

56 Doran Natasha f53 50.00 Adamantium WL 12/01/02 33 36 (39) 36 43 47 51 51 87 133.592 127.923 29

64 Anderson Stephanie f75 73.90 Adamantium WL 7/13/80 (47) 47 50 50 (57) 57 (61) 57 107 128.400 127.468 30

16 Berthiaume Michele f75 73.30 Apollo Barbell 2/26/91 37 (40) (40) 37 56 60 63 63 100 120.491 119.129 31

80 Wright Megan f>90 97.60 Durham WL 8/18/83 42 45 48 48 55 61 67 67 115 123.349 115.000 32

48 Latremouille Claveau Marie f53 52.00 Just Lift 11/24/04 26 29 31 31 39 42 (45) 42 73 108.842 107.338 33

37 Walsh Kassidy f48 44.10 CF PTBO WL 2/09/05 23 25 27 27 30 (33) 33 33 60 101.955 95.105 34

59 Sharman Molly f48 39.10 CF PTBO WL 1/05/06 20 22 (24) 22 27 29 30 30 52 98.354 82.425 35

57 Moring Joanne f90 77.70 Apollo Barbell 4/30/64 38 40 42 42 (57) (57) (57) - - - - -
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Category Ranking Men

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max total  rank

79 Orser Carson m51 45.20 Apollo Barbell 11/03/04 36 39 40 40 48 51 53 53 93 1

34 Jolley Ashton m51 45.30 CF PTBO WL 5/16/05 30 33 (36) 33 40 44 47 47 80 2

30 Allin Caius m51 34.70 Bayside 3/08/07 (14) 14 16 16 21 24 27 27 43 3

66 Wallace Nowl m51 29.20 Adamantium WL 10/01/08 7 9 (11) 9 10 12 14 14 23 4

43 Bazilsky Connor m56 51.60 Victory Barbell 7/04/02 60 65 (70) 65 85 90 95 95 160 1

3 Allin Ayden m62 60.60 Bayside Barbell Pigs 3/04/03 48 52 58 58 68 70 72 72 130 1

76 Kernaghan Ryan m62 61.70 Bayside Barbell Pigs 12/08/02 47 50 54 54 60 (62) (62) 60 114 2

42 Killoran Brady m62 56.10 Cornwall WL 8/21/06 17 20 (23) 20 (28) 28 31 31 51 3

12 Varbanov Nikolay m69 69.00 Varbanov WL 11/21/99 125 (131) (131) 125 150 160 (166) 160 285 1

17 Rabanal Royce m69 68.50 Varbanov WL 12/26/93 (105) 105 111 111 135 140 (145) 140 251 2

50 Haya Ian m69 68.60 Just Lift 6/30/82 88 91 94 94 111 116 120 120 214 3

24 Kernaghan Jarod m69 64.00 Bayside Barbell Pigs 7/30/00 48 51 56 56 65 67 (69) 67 123 4

75 Quaglia Anthony m69 67.60 Battlefield Strength 4/20/81 (83) (83) (83) - - - - - - -

26 Quagliarini Marc m77 76.50 646 WL 8/14/88 (101) (101) 101 101 124 (127) (128) 124 225 1

58 DiGiovanni Chris m77 73.30 Durham WL 9/25/92 83 90 (93) 90 122 (130) (130) 122 212 2

11 Fitzerman Michael m77 76.90 Kingston WL 10/04/83 85 90 93 93 105 108 111 111 204 3

28 Richards Michael m77 71.90 Adamantium WL 7/09/93 80 85 90 90 105 110 (115) 110 200 4

45 Shortt Mike m77 73.10 Fortitude WL 3/15/86 75 78 (81) 78 105 109 (113) 109 187 5

77 Boone Patrick m77 76.40 Durham WL 10/09/91 75 (78) (79) 75 93 (97) 97 97 172 6

68 Walker Barret m77 74.10 Cornwall WL 5/15/00 (64) 64 67 67 85 88 90 90 157 7

5 Parks Kolby m77 74.90 Victory Barbell 1/23/85 55 60 65 65 80 85 90 90 155 8

4 Martindale Elijah m77 74.10 Apollo Barbell 5/14/03 (59) 59 (64) 59 85 89 91 91 150 9

81 Clusiau Benjamin m77 75.70 Adamantium WL 3/26/02 53 58 62 62 70 (76) (76) 70 132 10

62 Santos Justin m85 83.90 Varbanov WL 9/01/93 (120) 120 126 126 150 155 (161) 155 281 1

29 Koo Nicholas m85 80.30 Black Star 8/14/93 105 108 111 111 (138) (140) 140 140 251 2

Total

CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date

SNATCH CLEAN&JERK
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Category Ranking Men

8 Kovacs Justin m85 85.00 LPS 1/07/99 (98) 98 100 100 127 132 138 138 238 3

22 Gui Henry m85 80.80 Varbanov WL 9/10/95 80 (85) 87 87 105 110 115 115 202 4

74 McCandie Brian m85 83.50 Just Lift 10/20/93 82 (85) (87) 82 106 110 (113) 110 192 5

36 Fife Ian m85 82.60 Sabaria 11/25/77 76 (80) 82 82 96 102 (108) 102 184 6

60 Stranges Nick m85 84.30 Apollo Barbell 3/10/67 60 65 67 67 80 85 (88) 85 152 7

41 Vine Jason m85 82.60 Milton Barbell 4/26/83 58 60 62 62 68 71 74 74 136 8

31 Crossen Aaron m85 80.70 Victory Barbell 7/21/86 50 (55) 55 55 70 (75) 75 75 130 9

69 Barletta Jamie m85 84.50 Durham WL 7/02/97 (80) (80) (80) - 95 100 104 104 - -

83 Gault Thorin m94 93.20 Cornwall WL 10/23/73 104 (108) (108) 104 134 (139) (139) 134 238 1

32 Johnson James m94 92.60 646 WL 1/12/81 (100) 100 103 103 128 133 (136) 133 236 2

82 Condon william m94 88.90 Victory Barbell 9/17/84 75 80 (85) 80 105 (110) (110) 105 185 3

78 Kowalewski Dylan m94 91.00 Just Lift 1/10/89 72 75 (78) 75 (95) 95 98 98 173 4

55 Savage Dave m105 97.10 Just Lift 8/03/91 113 117 (120) 117 143 147 150 150 267 1

71 Newman Killian m105 104.20 CF Queen Street 7/06/90 110 115 (120) 115 135 140 (146) 140 255 2

51 Gritsichine Vladimir m105 105.00 McMaster Barbell 11/13/97 95 100 (105) 100 128 133 (137) 133 233 3

53 Crawford Adam m>105 132.00 Just Lift 12/03/85 105 109 (114) 109 133 137 (141) 137 246 1

6 Carroll Mike m>105 109.30 Apollo Barbell 4/20/86 57 61 65 65 85 90 93 93 158 2

47 Bradley Jared m>105 115.00 Cornwall WL 10/02/98 50 53 55 55 (71) 71 (74) 71 126 3
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Sinclair  Ranking Men

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max BW Cat. Rg - Rk

12 Varbanov Nikolay m69 69.00 Varbanov WL 11/21/99 125 (131) (131) 125 150 160 (166) 160 285 378.840 378.840 1

17 Rabanal Royce m69 68.50 Varbanov WL 12/26/93 (105) 105 111 111 135 140 (145) 140 251 335.133 333.645 2

62 Santos Justin m85 83.90 Varbanov WL 9/01/93 (120) 120 126 126 150 155 (161) 155 281 335.709 333.626 3

29 Koo Nicholas m85 80.30 Black Star 8/14/93 105 108 111 111 (138) (140) 140 140 251 306.468 298.008 4

55 Savage Dave m105 97.10 Just Lift 8/03/91 113 117 (120) 117 143 147 150 150 267 299.369 291.032 5

50 Haya Ian m69 68.60 Just Lift 6/30/82 88 91 94 94 111 116 120 120 214 285.476 284.462 6

8 Kovacs Justin m85 85.00 LPS 1/07/99 (98) 98 100 100 127 132 138 138 238 282.573 282.573 7

26 Quagliarini Marc m77 76.50 646 WL 8/14/88 (101) (101) 101 101 124 (127) (128) 124 225 281.825 280.835 8

71 Newman Killian m105 104.20 CF Queen Street 7/06/90 110 115 (120) 115 135 140 (146) 140 255 278.671 277.952 9

83 Gault Thorin m94 93.20 Cornwall WL 10/23/73 104 (108) (108) 104 134 (139) (139) 134 238 271.265 270.315 10

32 Johnson James m94 92.60 646 WL 1/12/81 (100) 100 103 103 128 133 (136) 133 236 269.708 268.043 11

58 DiGiovanni Chris m77 73.30 Durham WL 9/25/92 83 90 (93) 90 122 (130) (130) 122 212 271.929 264.609 12

11 Fitzerman Michael m77 76.90 Kingston WL 10/04/83 85 90 93 93 105 108 111 111 204 254.802 254.623 13

51 Gritsichine Vladimir m105 105.00 McMaster Barbell 11/13/97 95 100 (105) 100 128 133 (137) 133 233 253.972 253.972 14

28 Richards Michael m77 71.90 Adamantium WL 7/09/93 80 85 90 90 105 110 (115) 110 200 259.405 249.631 15

53 Crawford Adam m>105 132.00 Just Lift 12/03/85 105 109 (114) 109 133 137 (141) 137 246 252.607 246.000 16

43 Bazilsky Connor m56 51.60 Victory Barbell 7/04/02 60 65 (70) 65 85 90 95 95 160 261.009 245.014 17

22 Gui Henry m85 80.80 Varbanov WL 9/10/95 80 (85) 87 87 105 110 115 115 202 245.862 239.831 18

45 Shortt Mike m77 73.10 Fortitude WL 3/15/86 75 78 (81) 78 105 109 (113) 109 187 240.237 233.405 19

74 McCandie Brian m85 83.50 Just Lift 10/20/93 82 (85) (87) 82 106 110 (113) 110 192 229.912 227.958 20

36 Fife Ian m85 82.60 Sabaria 11/25/77 76 (80) 82 82 96 102 (108) 102 184 221.502 218.460 21

77 Boone Patrick m77 76.40 Durham WL 10/09/91 75 (78) (79) 75 93 (97) 97 97 172 215.592 214.682 22

82 Condon william m94 88.90 Victory Barbell 9/17/84 75 80 (85) 80 105 (110) (110) 105 185 215.172 210.118 23

78 Kowalewski Dylan m94 91.00 Just Lift 1/10/89 72 75 (78) 75 (95) 95 98 98 173 199.174 196.489 24

68 Walker Barret m77 74.10 Cornwall WL 5/15/00 (64) 64 67 67 85 88 90 90 157 200.147 195.960 25

Total
Sinclair

CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date

SNATCH CLEAN&JERK
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Sinclair  Ranking Men

5 Parks Kolby m77 74.90 Victory Barbell 1/23/85 55 60 65 65 80 85 90 90 155 196.413 193.464 26

4 Martindale Elijah m77 74.10 Apollo Barbell 5/14/03 (59) 59 (64) 59 85 89 91 91 150 191.223 187.223 27

3 Allin Ayden m62 60.60 Bayside Barbell Pigs 3/04/03 48 52 58 58 68 70 72 72 130 188.070 185.142 28

60 Stranges Nick m85 84.30 Apollo Barbell 3/10/67 60 65 67 67 80 85 (88) 85 152 181.179 180.467 29

81 Clusiau Benjamin m77 75.70 Adamantium WL 3/26/02 53 58 62 62 70 (76) (76) 70 132 166.288 164.756 30

24 Kernaghan Jarod m69 64.00 Bayside Barbell Pigs 7/30/00 48 51 56 56 65 67 (69) 67 123 171.490 163.499 31

76 Kernaghan Ryan m62 61.70 Bayside Barbell Pigs 12/08/02 47 50 54 54 60 (62) (62) 60 114 162.892 162.355 32

41 Vine Jason m85 82.60 Milton Barbell 4/26/83 58 60 62 62 68 71 74 74 136 163.719 161.470 33

6 Carroll Mike m>105 109.30 Apollo Barbell 4/20/86 57 61 65 65 85 90 93 93 158 170.007 158.000 34

31 Crossen Aaron m85 80.70 Victory Barbell 7/21/86 50 (55) 55 55 70 (75) 75 75 130 158.327 154.347 35

79 Orser Carson m51 45.20 Apollo Barbell 11/03/04 36 39 40 40 48 51 53 53 93 169.625 142.415 36

47 Bradley Jared m>105 115.00 Cornwall WL 10/02/98 50 53 55 55 (71) 71 (74) 71 126 133.573 126.000 37

34 Jolley Ashton m51 45.30 CF PTBO WL 5/16/05 30 33 (36) 33 40 44 47 47 80 145.628 122.507 38

42 Killoran Brady m62 56.10 Cornwall WL 8/21/06 17 20 (23) 20 (28) 28 31 31 51 77.995 72.633 39

30 Allin Caius m51 34.70 Bayside 3/08/07 (14) 14 16 16 21 24 27 27 43 101.417 65.848 40

66 Wallace Nowl m51 29.20 Adamantium WL 10/01/08 7 9 (11) 9 10 12 14 14 23 65.756 35.221 41

75 Quaglia Anthony m69 67.60 Battlefield Strength 4/20/81 (83) (83) (83) - - - - - - - - -

69 Barletta Jamie m85 84.50 Durham WL 7/02/97 (80) (80) (80) - 95 100 104 104 - - - -
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Technical Delegate: Mike Miller *adjudicated for Category 4

This competition was subject to doping control

Officials and Competition Management

Session M1 Session F1 Session M2 Session F2

Pat Menard Pat Menard Mark Gomes Pat Menard

Christine Walt Donald Buchanan/Nick Stranges* Daniel Pare Donald Buchanan

Daniel Pare Christine Walt Heather Amundrud Christine Walt

Linda Rosario-Earnshaw Daniel Pare Irina Ivanova Heather Amundrud

Stephanie Anderson Meredith Stranges Thorin Gault Mark Adams

Nick Stranges Christine Walt Heather Amundrud Christine Walt

Stephanie Anderson Linda Rosario-Earnshaw Thorin Gault Linda Rosario-Earnshaw

Pat Menard Pat Menard Mark Gomes Pat Menard

Session M3 Session F3 Session M4

Ian Haya Mark Gomes Pat Menard

Donald Buchanan Pat Menard Sarah Condon

Irina Ivanova Irina Ivanova Ian Haya

Daniel Pare Christine Walt Christine Walt

Meredith Stranges Sarah Condon Stephanie Anderson

Mark Adams Irina Ivanova Ian Haya

Linda Rosario-Earnshaw Sarah Condon Stephanie Anderson

Ian Haya Mark Gomes Pat Menard



Category Event YOB Club
Weight 

(kg)
Category Event YOB Club

Weight 

(kg)

Senior Masters

75 kg Snatch LAYLOR Maya 1995 LPS 96 M35 69 kg Snatch HAYA Ian 1982 JL 94

LAYLOR Maya 1995 LPS 93 C&J HAYA Ian 1982 JL 120

C&J LAYLOR Maya 1995 LPS 118 Total HAYA Ian 1982 JL 214

Total LAYLOR Maya 1995 LPS 214

LAYLOR Maya 1995 LPS 211 M50 85 kg Snatch STRANGES Nick 1967 ABC 67

STRANGES Nick 1967 ABC 65

Masters STRANGES Nick 1967 ABC 60

W35 90+ kg Snatch FOOTE  Jenny 1979 CAC 58 C&J STRANGES Nick 1967 ABC 85

C&J FOOTE  Jenny 1979 CAC 78 Total STRANGES Nick 1967 ABC 152

FOOTE  Jenny 1979 CAC 75 STRANGES Nick 1967 ABC 147

Total FOOTE  Jenny 1979 CAC 136

FOOTE  Jenny 1979 CAC 133

FOOTE  Jenny 1979 CAC 130

Provincial Records set

Women Men

Name Name


